
2A State Qualifier @ Anamosa Girls
Anamosa Middle School

Oct. 21, 2021
Cloudy 52°, NW 11 MPH, 90% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Monticello 49 2 4 10 14 19 21 22 20:48 0:59
2Q Tipton 84 7 11 18 23 25 26 27 21:09 0:44
3Q Beckman Catholic 87 3 12 16 20 36 50 52 21:21 2:08
4 Union 97 1 8 9 39 40 57 58 21:24 4:14
5 Northeast 155 5 17 29 44 60 73 22:31 4:28
6 Starmont West Central 171 13 30 32 45 51 62 70 22:40 3:13
7 Danville - New London 178 28 33 34 35 48 66 68 22:45 1:55
8 North Fayette Valley 181 24 31 38 41 47 74 75 22:47 2:23
9 Wilton 254 6 46 61 65 76 24:45 7:34
10 Anamosa 258 42 43 54 56 63 64 71 24:23 2:14
11 Springville 262 15 49 59 67 72 24:43 5:52
12 Mediapolis 291 37 53 55 69 77 25:25 5:41

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Louisa Muscatine

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1Q. Monticello
2 Emma Althoff, 11 20:14 6:31
4 Ava Capron, 9 20:36 6:38
10 Karle Kramer, 12 20:51 6:43
14 Leah Koehler, 9 21:05 6:47
19 Lydia Recker, 12 21:13 6:49
21 Marisa Kehoe, 10 21:22 6:52
22 Triniti Etzel, 12 21:22 6:52

Total Time = 1:43:59     Total Places = 49

2Q. Tipton
7 Alivia Edens, 10 20:45 6:41
11 Rebecca Hinderaker, 1020:57 6:44
18 Addi Tholen, 10 21:12 6:49
23 Addie Nerem, 10 21:22 6:52
25 Coryn Wallick, 11 21:29 6:55
26 Saidee Hamilton, 9 21:46 7:00
27 Chloe Klabo, 10 21:47 7:01

Total Time = 1:45:45     Total Places = 84

3Q. Beckman Catholic
3 Maria Kruse, 10 20:36 6:38
12 Julia Mertz, 10 20:58 6:45
16 Madelyn Reiter, 9 21:08 6:48
20 Abby Knepper, 11 21:15 6:50
36 Maria Dudzik, 10 22:44 7:19
50 Ellie Recker, 11 24:13 7:48
52 Sydney Reiter, 12 24:26 7:52

Total Time = 1:46:41     Total Places = 87

4. Union
1 Ellie Rathe, 12 19:01 6:07
8 Lauren Youngblut, 10 20:46 6:41
9 Amilia Condon, 9 20:49 6:42
39 Sydney Anton, 10 23:07 7:26
40 Lily Lorenzen, 9 23:14 7:28
57 Emily Petersen, 10 24:57 8:02
58 Elle Hookham, 12 24:58 8:02

Total Time = 1:46:57     Total Places = 97

5. Northeast
5 Cenady Soenksen, 11 20:40 6:39
17 Natalie Krogman, 11 21:11 6:49
29 Grace Ketelsen, 11 22:10 7:08
44 Jeorgia Neumann, 9 23:22 7:31
60 Emma Krogman, 10 25:08 8:05
73 Haley Samson, 9 27:38 8:53

Total Time = 1:52:31     Total Places = 155

6. Starmont West Central
13 Makenzie Plagman, 12 21:05 6:47
30 Mya Vaske, 12 22:11 7:08
32 Anita Vaske, 11 22:22 7:12
45 Morgan Thomas, 12 23:24 7:32
51 Natalie Hamlett, 9 24:17 7:49
62 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 11 25:29 8:12
70 Marissa Swales, 12 26:25 8:30

Total Time = 1:53:19     Total Places = 171

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Danville - New London
28 Kamryn Sherwood, 10 22:02 7:05
33 Carissa Mackey, 12 22:26 7:13
34 Kenzey Logan, 12 22:38 7:17
35 Cassidy Yaley, 12 22:39 7:17
48 Abby Arnett, 9 23:56 7:42
66 Madelyn Buck, 11 26:01 8:22
68 Penelepe Sowell, 10 26:22 8:29

Total Time = 1:53:41     Total Places = 178

8. North Fayette Valley
24 Braelynn Meyer, 9 21:26 6:54
31 Ava Bilden, 10 22:17 7:10
38 Alyssa Bohr, 12 23:06 7:26
41 Justine Cowley, 11 23:16 7:29
47 Addison Chapman, 11 23:48 7:39
74 Mady Ney, 10 27:44 8:55
75 Keana Frank, 10 27:44 8:55

Total Time = 1:53:53     Total Places = 181

9. Wilton
6 Charlotte Brown, 11 20:44 6:40
46 SeAnn Houghton, 11 23:37 7:36
61 Ava Barrett, 10 25:09 8:06
65 Olivia Fagner, 9 25:55 8:20
76 Alayna Dann, 11 28:17 9:06

Total Time = 2:03:42     Total Places = 254

10. Anamosa
42 Leah Sleep, 10 23:17 7:29
43 Ashlynn Brown, 11 23:19 7:30
54 Mickala Herrick, 10 24:50 7:59
56 Maggie Wagner, 11 24:56 8:01
63 Ava Scranton, 11 25:30 8:12
64 Emma Whitson, 10 25:49 8:18
71 Elise Broghammer, 9 26:43 8:36

Total Time = 2:01:52     Total Places = 258

11. Springville
15 Ashley Flansburg, 11 21:06 6:47
49 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:01 7:44
59 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:06 8:05
67 Katelynn Staal, 9 26:21 8:29
72 Abi Stejskal, 9 26:57 8:40

Total Time = 2:03:31     Total Places = 262

12. Mediapolis
37 Brooklyn Moehle, 12 22:50 7:21
53 Shelby Schulz, 9 24:31 7:53
55 Aubrey Kuntz, 10 24:51 8:00
69 Chloe Tekell, 11 26:22 8:29
77 Ellie Vincent, 9 28:30 9:10

Total Time = 2:07:04     Total Places = 291



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1Q 1 Ellie Rathe, 12 19:01 6:07 Union
2 2 Emma Althoff, 11 20:14 6:31 Monticello
3 3 Maria Kruse, 10 20:36 6:38 Beckman Catholic
4 4 Ava Capron, 9 20:36 6:38 Monticello
5Q 5 Cenady Soenksen, 11 20:40 6:39 Northeast
6Q 6 Charlotte Brown, 11 20:44 6:40 Wilton
7 7 Alivia Edens, 10 20:45 6:41 Tipton
8Q 8 Lauren Youngblut, 10 20:46 6:41 Union
9Q 9 Amilia Condon, 9 20:49 6:42 Union
10 10 Karle Kramer, 12 20:51 6:43 Monticello
11 11 Rebecca Hinderaker, 10 20:57 6:44 Tipton
12 12 Julia Mertz, 10 20:58 6:45 Beckman Catholic
13Q 13 Makenzie Plagman, 12 21:05 6:47 Starmont West Central
14 14 Leah Koehler, 9 21:05 6:47 Monticello
15Q 15 Ashley Flansburg, 11 21:06 6:47 Springville
16 16 Madelyn Reiter, 9 21:08 6:48 Beckman Catholic
17 17 Natalie Krogman, 11 21:11 6:49 Northeast
18 18 Addi Tholen, 10 21:12 6:49 Tipton
19 19 Lydia Recker, 12 21:13 6:49 Monticello
20 20 Abby Knepper, 11 21:15 6:50 Beckman Catholic
21 21 Marisa Kehoe, 10 21:22 6:52 Monticello
22 22 Triniti Etzel, 12 21:22 6:52 Monticello
23 23 Addie Nerem, 10 21:22 6:52 Tipton
24 24 Braelynn Meyer, 9 21:26 6:54 North Fayette Valley
25 25 Coryn Wallick, 11 21:29 6:55 Tipton

7:00 Pace
26 26 Saidee Hamilton, 9 21:46 7:00 Tipton
27 27 Chloe Klabo, 10 21:47 7:01 Tipton
28 28 Kamryn Sherwood, 10 22:02 7:05 Danville - New London
29 29 Grace Ketelsen, 11 22:10 7:08 Northeast
30 30 Mya Vaske, 12 22:11 7:08 Starmont West Central
31 31 Ava Bilden, 10 22:17 7:10 North Fayette Valley
32 Gretchyn Fairlie, 9 22:17 7:10 Camanche
33 32 Anita Vaske, 11 22:22 7:12 Starmont West Central
34 33 Carissa Mackey, 12 22:26 7:13 Danville - New London
35 34 Kenzey Logan, 12 22:38 7:17 Danville - New London
36 35 Cassidy Yaley, 12 22:39 7:17 Danville - New London
37 36 Maria Dudzik, 10 22:44 7:19 Beckman Catholic
38 37 Brooklyn Moehle, 12 22:50 7:21 Mediapolis
39 38 Alyssa Bohr, 12 23:06 7:26 North Fayette Valley
40 39 Sydney Anton, 10 23:07 7:26 Union
41 40 Lily Lorenzen, 9 23:14 7:28 Union
42 41 Justine Cowley, 11 23:16 7:29 North Fayette Valley
43 42 Leah Sleep, 10 23:17 7:29 Anamosa
44 43 Ashlynn Brown, 11 23:19 7:30 Anamosa
45 44 Jeorgia Neumann, 9 23:22 7:31 Northeast
46 45 Morgan Thomas, 12 23:24 7:32 Starmont West Central
47 46 SeAnn Houghton, 11 23:37 7:36 Wilton
48 47 Addison Chapman, 11 23:48 7:39 North Fayette Valley
49 48 Abby Arnett, 9 23:56 7:42 Danville - New London
50 Geneva Fairlie, 9 24:00 7:43 Camanche
51 49 Isabel Guerrero, 11 24:01 7:44 Springville
52 Ravae Ball, 11 24:10 7:46 Camanche
53 50 Ellie Recker, 11 24:13 7:48 Beckman Catholic
54 51 Natalie Hamlett, 9 24:17 7:49 Starmont West Central
55 Grace Wruck, 9 24:20 7:50 Camanche
56 52 Sydney Reiter, 12 24:26 7:52 Beckman Catholic
57 53 Shelby Schulz, 9 24:31 7:53 Mediapolis
58 54 Mickala Herrick, 10 24:50 7:59 Anamosa

8:00 Pace
59 55 Aubrey Kuntz, 10 24:51 8:00 Mediapolis
60 56 Maggie Wagner, 11 24:56 8:01 Anamosa
61 57 Emily Petersen, 10 24:57 8:02 Union
62 58 Elle Hookham, 12 24:58 8:02 Union
63 59 Kennedy Moore, 10 25:06 8:05 Springville
64 60 Emma Krogman, 10 25:08 8:05 Northeast
65 61 Ava Barrett, 10 25:09 8:06 Wilton
66 Brelynn Randall, 11 25:25 8:11 Louisa Muscatine
67 62 Madelyn Otdoerfer, 11 25:29 8:12 Starmont West Central
68 63 Ava Scranton, 11 25:30 8:12 Anamosa
69 64 Emma Whitson, 10 25:49 8:18 Anamosa
70 65 Olivia Fagner, 9 25:55 8:20 Wilton
71 66 Madelyn Buck, 11 26:01 8:22 Danville - New London
72 67 Katelynn Staal, 9 26:21 8:29 Springville
73 68 Penelepe Sowell, 10 26:22 8:29 Danville - New London
74 69 Chloe Tekell, 11 26:22 8:29 Mediapolis
75 70 Marissa Swales, 12 26:25 8:30 Starmont West Central
76 71 Elise Broghammer, 9 26:43 8:36 Anamosa
77 72 Abi Stejskal, 9 26:57 8:40 Springville
78 Abby Kemper, 11 27:03 8:42 Louisa Muscatine
79 73 Haley Samson, 9 27:38 8:53 Northeast
80 74 Mady Ney, 10 27:44 8:55 North Fayette Valley
81 75 Keana Frank, 10 27:44 8:55 North Fayette Valley

9:00 Pace
82 76 Alayna Dann, 11 28:17 9:06 Wilton
83 77 Ellie Vincent, 9 28:30 9:10 Mediapolis
84 Sage VanSickle, 10 30:15 9:44 Louisa Muscatine


